
Hunter's Inn - Leone
Moss's Crew - Trontel

Mack's Midway - Scofield
BYE -

Legion B - Weldon
Eight Out - Mattivi

Moose Bombers - Gibbs
BYE -

Mc's Crazy 8's - Feliciano
One Tip Short - Wasson

Barracks B - Start
BYE -

Kams Killers - Morse
8 Balls & a Rack - Courtney Oblinski

Hawaii Five-oh - Beers
BYE -

VFW 470 - Iaboni
BYE -

Tursky's B - Delp
BYE -

Sutch's B - Horne
Pool Hall Junkie - Schaut

Wellsboro VFW C - Goforth
BYE -

Eagles B$ - Richardson
Bellfonte VFW B - McCann

Penny's Pub B - Perkins
BYE -

Tropicana B$ - Evans
Hackers - Bonson

Kane & DisABELed - Kane
BYE -

Hunter's Inn - Leone
Mack's Midway - Scofield

Eight Out - Mattivi
Moose Bombers - Gibbs

One Tip Short - Wasson

Barracks B - Start

8 Balls & a Rack - Courtney Oblinski
Hawaii Five-oh - Beers

VFW 470 - Iaboni
Tursky's B - Delp

Pool Hall Junkie - Schaut
Wellsboro VFW C - Goforth

Eagles B$ - Richardson
Penny's Pub B - Perkins

Hackers - Bonson
Kane & DisABELed - Kane

Moss's Crew - Trontel
BYE -

Legion B - Weldon
BYE -

Mc's Crazy 8's - Feliciano
BYE -

Kams Killers - Morse

BYE -

BYE -
BYE -

Sutch's B - Horne
BYE -

Bellfonte VFW B - McCann
BYE -

Tropicana B$ - Evans
BYE -

Moss's Crew - Trontel
Penny's Pub B - Perkins

Legion B - Weldon
Kane & DisABELed - Kane

Mc's Crazy 8's - Feliciano

VFW 470 - Iaboni

Kams Killers - Morse
Wellsboro VFW C - Goforth

BYE -
One Tip Short - Wasson

Sutch's B - Horne
8 Balls & a Rack - Courtney Oblinski

Bellfonte VFW B - McCann
Mack's Midway - Scofield

Tropicana B$ - Evans
Moose Bombers - Gibbs

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

PA State Pool Tournament

Division: B Bracket: a
L23

L24

L21

L22

L19

L20

L17

L18

March 12, 2022 - 4:01 PM

64 Team Feeder Chart

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #17T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #19T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #23T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #21T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #24T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #22T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #20T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #18T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #29T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #31T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #25T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #32T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #30T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #27T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #28T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #26T

31

32

30

29

28

27

26

25

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37


